3
Specifications
Benefits
Description
Features
MMoouunnttiinngg  TToorrqquuee:: 500 inch/lbs. maximum
WWeeiigghhtt:: 2-3 lbs. depending on configuration
SSttaannddaarrdd  WWeetttteedd  PPaarrttss::  TiN coated 15-5 PH SST

New Stamp
4
Ordering Guide
XPG44XR-XX-X/XX-X
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations.  For other configurations, specials and options not listed please consult factory.
www.dynisco.comHotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone   +1  508 541 9400
Fax       +1  508 541 6206
Email     infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA)
CCoonnffiigguurraattiioonn
1 = Rigid Snout
2 = Rigid Snout with Flexible Stem
3 = Rigid Snout, Flexible Stem with Thermocouple
PPrreessssuurree  RRaannggee
5M = 0 – 5,000 psi
10M = 0 – 10,000 psi
TTeemmppeerraattuurree  OOppttiioonn
<Blank> = None
T = J Type Thermocouple
MMoouunnttiinngg
<Blank> = Down
U = Up (Only on Rigid Configurations)
FFlleexxiibbllee  SStteemm
30 = 30"
Not Available on Rigid Configurations
SSnnoouutt  LLeennggtthh
6 = 6"
12 = 12"
5
www.dynisco.comHotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone   +1  508 541 9400
Fax       +1  508 541 6206
Email     infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA)
1.57
39.9
1.05
26.6
FLEX ARMOR
.28 ( 7.1 ) OD
J
_
+
J
_
+
.42
10.7
Ø
.50
12.7
Ø
.440
11.18
.214
5.44
.414
.412
10.52
10.46
Ø
.307
.305
7.8
7.75
Ø
DIM "A"
1.06